Digital Media Tax Credit Activity Report

Tax Credit
Allocation Year

Product ID Account Name

SFY2021 PROD-00187849 CNBCLLC

SFY2021 Total Ini. Alloc.: $0

SFY2022 PROD-00188254  Audible, Inc.

SFY2022 PROD-00257886  Malka Media Group LLC

SFY2022 Total Ini. Alloc.: $0

SFY2023 PROD-00308728 Malka Media Group LLC

SFY2023 PROD-00301706 CNBC LLC

SFY2023 Total Ini. Alloc.: $0

SFY2024 PROD-00310227  Audible, Inc.

SFY2024 PROD-00312692 ITV America, Inc.

SFY2024 Total Ini. Alloc.: $0

SFY2025 PROD-00315015  NFL Productions, LLC

SFY2025 PROD-00315012  NFL Productions, LLC

SFY2025 PROD-00315011  NFL Productions, LLC

SFY2025 PROD-00315010  NFL Productions, LLC

SFY2025 PROD-00315014  NFL Productions, LLC

SFY2025 PROD-00302662 CNBCLLC

SFY2025 PROD-00302663 CNBC LLC

SFY2025 PROD-00313996 HUDSON POST, LLC

SFY2025 PROD-00314958 Melen LLC

SFY2025 PROD-00314959 Melen LLC

SFY2025 PROD-00315016  NFL Productions, LLC

SFY2025 PROD-00316029  Audible, Inc.

SFY2025 PROD-00314957 Melen LLC

SFY2025 PROD-00318994 CNBC LLC

SFY2025 PROD-00318715 CNBC LLC

SFY2025 PROD-00318993 CNBCLLC

SFY2025 Total Ini. Alloc.: $0

SFY2026 PROD-00317708  NFL Productions, LLC

SFY2026 PROD-00314766  AGAIN INTERACTIVE

SFY2026 PROD-00314765 AGAIN INTERACTIVE

SFY2026 PROD-00314349 SNOW MANAGEMENT
CORPORATION

SFY2026 PROD-00315334 SNOW MANAGEMENT
CORPORATION

SFY2026 Total Ini. Alloc.: $0

Grand Total

Created on 2/2/2026

Allocation amounts are inaccurate

Product Known as

CNBC, LLC 2018 Digital Content

Alloc. Remaining: $0

Audible Digital 2020

Digital Media - Malka Media 2019
Alloc. Remaining: $0

2020 - Malka Media

CNBC FY 2019 Project

Alloc. Remaining: $0

Audible 2021 (Reapp)

ITV America - FY2024

Alloc. Remaining: ($10,188,929)
FY2023 NFL Productions, LLC
FY2021 NFL Productions, LLC
FY2020 NFL Productions, LLC
FY2019 NFL Productions, LLC
FY2022 NFL Productions, LLC
FY2020 CNBC, LLC

FY2021 CNBC, LLC

FY2024 Hudson Post, LLC
FY2022 Melen LLC

FY2021 Melen LLC

FY2024 NFL Productions, LLC
FY22 Audible, Inc.

FY2020 Melen LLC

FY23 CNBC

FY21 CNBC LLC

FY22 CNBC

Alloc. Remaining: ($153,251,410)
FY25 NFL Productions, LLC

FY2022 Again Interactive
FY2021 Again Interactive

FY2020 Snow Management Corporation Edgewater Borough

FY2021 Snow Management Corporation Edgewater Borough

Alloc. Remaining: ($17,832,502)

City

Englewood Cliffs
Borough

Newark City
Jersey City

Jersey City
Englewood Cliffs
Borough

Newark City
Jersey City

Mount Laurel
Mount Laurel
Mount Laurel
Mount Laurel
Mount Laurel
Englewood Cliffs
Borough
Englewood Cliffs
Borough
Montclair
Paramus Borough
Paramus Borough
Mount Laurel
Newark

Paramus Borough
Englewood
Englewood
Englewood

Mountain Lakes
Borough
Morristown

Morristown

Approval Dates

1/15/2021

Total Count: 1

11/10/2021
12/8/2021

Total Count: 2

2/8/2023
5/10/2023

Total Count: 2

7/26/2023
3/12/2024

Total Count: 2

7/17/2024
7/17/2024
7/17/2024
7/17/2024
7/17/2024
9/11/2024

11/18/2024

12/11/2024
12/18/2024
12/18/2024
12/19/2024
2/24/2025
5/14/2025
6/11/2025
6/11/2025
6/11/2025

Total Count: 16

7/23/2025

9/11/2025
9/19/2025
10/30/2025

11/28/2025

Total Count: 5
Total Count: 28

Est. NJ Qualified

Film Product
Expenses After

07/01/18
$37,557,808

$37,557,808
$32,032,910
$4,454,524
$36,487,434
$5,302,010
$19,406,496

$24,708,506
$29,806,682

$2,033,721
$31,840,403
$36,756,797
$29,681,865
$34,569,857
$25,175,806
$34,361,742
$46,402,271

$41,098,484

$4,787,841
$4,814,386
$3,190,186
$37,434,853
$33,480,663
$1,930,184
$59,215,410
$42,578,699
$54,503,805
$448,884,365
$43,950,351

$2,329,924
$2,136,087
$2,240,175

$2,925,091

$53,581,628
$674,158,628

Total Award

$7,511,562

$7,511,562
$7,047,240

$890,905
$7,938,145
$1,590,603
$5,821,949

$7,412,552
$9,538,138
$650,791
$10,188,929
$11,762,175
$9,498,197
$11,062,354
$8,056,258
$10,995,757
$13,920,681

$12,329,545

$1,645,366
$1,444,316
$957,056
$12,727,850
$11,383,425
$579,055
$17,764,623
$12,773,610
$16,351,142
$140,921,865
$14,943,119

$698,977
$640,826
$672,053

$877,527

$17,832,502
$204,135,100

Diversity Bonus

No

Yes
No

No
No

Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
No

No

Yes
No
No

Yes

Yes
No
No
No
No

Yes

No
No
No

No

Adjusted
Certification
$7,232,648

$7,232,648
$5,840,701

$700,067
$6,540,768
$1,553,441
$5,568,858

$7,122,299
$7,847,466

$7,847,466

$13,187,614

$13,187,614

$41,930,795

Tax Certification

Issued Date

7/12/2024

6/3/2024
3/24/2024

7/1/2025
9/23/2024

9/16/2024

9/3/2025

Product Sub Status

Completed

Completed
Completed

Completed
Completed

Completed
Compliance Monitoring

Compliance Monitoring
Compliance Monitoring
Compliance Monitoring
Compliance Monitoring
Compliance Monitoring
Completed

Withdrawn

Compliance Monitoring
Compliance Monitoring
Compliance Monitoring
Compliance Monitoring
Compliance Monitoring
Compliance Monitoring
Compliance Monitoring
Compliance Monitoring
Compliance Monitoring

Compliance Monitoring

Compliance Monitoring
Compliance Monitoring
Compliance Monitoring

Compliance Monitoring

Withdrawn On

12/3/2024



	DIGIMTC

